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ALL CRIMINAL DEFECTIVE LIST 05-7-2024
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1122077
1126787
1132707
1132527
1127547
1128607
1128577
1132717
1123687
1120657
1122807
1120617
1115467
1117087
1122267
1133687
1116757
1114507
1114767
1121137
1117767
1132807
1128777
1123537
1117437
1129037
1123217
1114497
1114297
1122357
1117697
1123407
1117477
1118497
1121467
1116507
1123387
1129107
1125997
1131297
1118267
1116167
1134357
1130887
1124837
1129427
1117717
1132757
1122087
1120707
1123127
1132827
1133297
1114687
1126907
1132727
1125437
1118287
1114337
1120537
1123637
1133787
1120607
1136037
1133827
1115817
1123207
1114427
1131587
1134687

MAHESH KUMAR (RECIVED)
AMIT KUMAR CHAUHAN
CHANDRAJEET

AJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
AJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
SANJEEV KUMAR TYAGI
KAMLESH KUMAR TIWARI
VIPIN CHANDRA PANDEY
SANTOSH KUMAR TIWARI
KESHAV

MANOJ KUMAR TRIPATHI
ANIL KUMAR SINGH BISHEN
SHEKHAR SINGH

VINEET KUMAR SINGH
SANTOSH KUMAR DUBEY
RASHTRAPATI KHARE

M ] AKHTAR

VENU GOPAL

SUBHASH CHAND
AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH
SARVAJEET SINGH

VIVEK PRAKASH MISHRA
SUSHIL KUMAR DUBEY
IRSHAD HUSAIN

INDRA JIT SINGH

VIVEK KUMAR MISHRA
RUDRA PRATAP SINGH
CHANDRA PRAKASH MISHRA
VIVEK KUMAR SINGH
RAHUL SHUKLA

AMIT RAI

MOHAMMAD ABID ALI
ASHOK KUMAR SINGH
PREM CHAND SARO])
DHARMENDRA SHUKLA
SURENDRA NARAYAN MISHRA
KANHAIYA LAL TIWARI

LAL BAHADUR

MAZHAR ULLAH

SATYA PRAKASH SINGH
DEVENDRA KUMAR MISRA
SHAMBHAVI NANDAN
SARFARAZ AHMAD

SATYA PRAKASH SINGH
RAKESH TRIPATHI |

JAI KISHAN

AJIT KUMAR SINGH CHAUHAN
VIJAY PRATAP SINGH
YASHPAL YADAV

ANAND KUMAR PANDEY
MUNNA TIWARI

MUKESH KUMAR

YOGESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
RAJ) NARAYAN SINGH
PRADEEP KUMAR SINGH
RAJNISH DUBEY
SHRIPRAKASH SHRIVASTAVA
AKASH KHARE

ANKIT KAPOOR

KAPIL TIWARI

ASHOK KUMAR SINGH
ANWAR HUSSAIN

KAPIL TIWARI

SUNIL KUMAR

RAJNEESH KUMAR SHARMA
ABHISHEK KUMAR SHUKLA
TANISHA JAHAGIR MONIR
JITENDRA KUMAR SINGH
MOHD. MONIS

JAlI PRAKASH (RECIVED)
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04/07/2024
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04/07/2024
04/07/2024
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1129617
1126707
1127107
1126107
1126667
1125337
1132937
1133027
1130587
1127597
1134887
1127537
1134947
1126087
1126697
1132677
1128497
1126917
1129827
1127587
1131617
1133747
1132927
1135457
1128487
1129667
1125477
1130847
1133917
1132197
1135397
1135987
1128597
1131027
1125397
1133927
1131317
1129907
1125707
1134167
1126257
1126297
1134157
1126077
1127037
1132377
1134787
1129167
1127257
1133457
1125457
1126127
1128377
1130647
1129057
1125447
1126287
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1134637
1128987
1135437
1132987
1135227
1134137
1132587
1133507
1132787
1128697
1126057
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AWADHESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
BALRAM SINGH

NANHE LAL TRIPATHI
SURENDRA NATH TRIPATI
AMAN ARYA

NEERAJ KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
DIWAKAR SHUKLA

SUSHIL KUMAR PANDEY
PANKA)

DHIRENDRA SINGH RAJPUT
MOHD. AFZAL

MOHD AKHTAR

RAKESH YADAV

MOHD. IRFAN

ABHAY RAJ YADAV

PRADEEP KUMAR PANDEY
RAVINDRA KUMAR

DILEEP KUMAR VISHWAKARMA
RAJESH KUMAR

SHREE PRAKASH GIRI

ANSAR AHMAD

ATIQUR RAHMAN SIDDIQUI (RECIVED)
RAJ KUMAR DHAMA
DHARMENDRA PRATAP SINGH
PRINCE KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
JAY SINGH YADAV

NEHA KHAN

MANOJ KUMAR MAURYA
SANDEEP PANDEY

ANAND JI MISHRA

ANIL KUMAR MISHRA

NAND KISHOR MISHRA
SANJAY DWIVEDI

AJIT MANIT TRIPATHI

SUDHIR KUMAR TRIPATHI
VINOD SHANKAR TRIPATHI
ARVIND SINGH

JAI RAJ

YOGENDRA PAL SINGH

OM PRAKASH VISHWAKARMA
SIDDARTH JAISWAL

RAJESH KUMAR

RAFIQA ANEES KHAN

UTTAM SINGH

ASHUTOSH KUMAR SINGH
RAJ KUMAR

DINESH KUMAR PATEL
NARAYAN SINGH (KUSHWAHA)
ABHAY RAJ YADAV

LAVLESH KUMAR SHARMA
MOHAMMAD AKRAM

RAHUL CHAUDHARY

AJAY KUMAR DWIVEDI

RAM CHANDRA SOLANKI
KAMAL KISHOR MISHRA (RECIVED)
KANHAIYA LAL TIWARI

MERAJ KHAN

SUNIL KUMAR YADAV

SHIVAM KUMAR MODANWAL
ANIL KUMAR MISHRA

SUNIL KUMAR TIWARI (RECIVED)
SANDEEP KUMAR ( RECIVED )
RAJIV SISODIA

GYANENDRA KUMAR GYANI
YOGESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
AMARJEET CHOUDHARY
SHARAD KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
SURENDRA MOHAN MISHRA
LAL BAHADUR

MAZHAR ULLAH
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04/07/2024
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04/07/2024
04/07/2024
04/07/2024
04/07/2024
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04/07/2024
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04/07/2024
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04/04/2024
04/07/2024
04/07/2024
04/07/2024
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04/07/2024
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04/07/2024
04/07/2024
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04/07/2024
04/07/2024
04/07/2024
04/07/2024
04/07/2024
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1125407
1128207
1128907
1129077
1133277
1131677
1129137
1131797
1128267
1131817
1129857
1128087
1129327
1131947
1134627
1131997
1135927
1125967
1133587
1131747
1126727
1125497
1125917
1131397
1126717
1133597
1127517
1128817
1133737
1128837
1126987
1129687
1133417
1131057
1130517
1127077
1126877
1135997
1133637
1133007
1127807
1128717
1128097
1135877
1125517
1127187
1127757
1128237
1128277
1130977
1133057
1133377
1127647
1125827
1126397
1135267
1126897
1135547
1129967
1126737
1136597
1125507
1131487
1126207
1133817
1133567
1130877
1129657
1132697
1129627
1126677
1135627
1132117
1128797
1133307
1127087
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ADEEL AHMAD KHAN
SIDDHARTH SHANKAR MISHRA
VIKRANT GUPTA

MOHIT KUMAR SHUKLA

SYED ALI IMAM

PARITOSH SHUKLA
ABHISHEK

RAJIV SISODIA

MANOJ PATHAK (RECIVED)
KIRAN RANI (RECIVED)
PRAMOD KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
SANTOSH KUMAR TIWARI
AKHILENDRA YADAV

VIKAS KUMAR OJHA

FIRDOS AHMAD

RAJESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
RAVINDRASHARMA

DEVI DAYAL

ASHOK KUMAR MAURYA
AKHILENDRA YADAV

DR. AKHILESH KUMAR
KAMAL KISHOR MISHRA
RISHABH KESHARWANI
BIBHUTI NARAYAN SINGH
RAJEEV GIRI

NOOR MOHAMMAD

NEHA KHAN

VIDYA KANT TRIPATHI

PANKAJ SATSANGI
MOHAMMAD ZAKIR
YASHWANT SINGH

VIPIN KUMAR

ASHOK KUMAR SINGH

RAM CHANDRA SOLANKI
ABHISHEK TANDON
PUSHPENDRA SINGH (RECIVED)
SURESH SINGH

PRAMILA TIWARI

D.K. OJHA

RAJEEV KUMAR

RAJESH KUMAR YADAV

AJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
RAM KUMAR PAL

SARVESH KUMAR

MANOJ KUMAR DHURIYA
RITESH KUMAR SINGH

RAJ KUMAR MISHRA
SIDDHARTH SHANKAR MISHRA
AJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
SHARDA PRASAD MISHRA
AMIT DAGA

ASHOK KUMAR MISHRA
LAL PRABHAKAR SINGH
SANJEEV KUMAR SINGH
VIVEK SINGH

SUNEEL THEKMA (RECIVED)
VIJAY BAHADUR MAURYA
VISHNU KANT TIWARI (RECIVED)
AMAN ARYA

ABHAY RAJ YADAV
SATENDRA SINGH

KAMAL KISHOR MISHRA
VIMAL KUMAR PANDEY
RAM PRATAP YADAV
SAURABH KUMAR PANDEY
SABHAJEET YADAV

BALBIR SINGH

REENA PAL

ARUN KUMAR SHARMA
NAGENDRA BAHADUR SINGH
RAGHAV NAYAR

IRSHAD AHMAD

KULDEEP SINGH

KRISHNA KANT SHUKLA
MOHD. MONIS

VIJAY KUMAR
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